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Born in rural Illinois, Ken Kays was a country boy who flunked out of
college and wound up serving as a medic in the Vietnam War. On May
7, 1970, after                only 17 days in Vietnam and one day after
joining a new platoon, the young medic                found himself in a
ferocious battle. As a conscientious objector, Kays did not carry
any weapons, but his actions during that engagement would earn him
the Congressional                Medal of Honor. Yet Kays' valor came
during just another unheralded fire fight near                the end of a
long an

Autore Mills Randy Keith <1951->

Materiale a stampa

Monografia



UNISALENTO9910010547497075362. Record Nr.

Titolo Lezioni di geometria differenziale / R. Marinosci

Pubbl/distr/stampa Lecce : IMA, 1977

Descrizione fisica 121 p. . ill. ; 30 cm

Collana Quaderni dell'Istituto di Matematica dell'Università di Lecce

Classificazione 510.53

Soggetti Geometry, differential

Lingua di pubblicazione Italiano

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Autore Marinosci, R.

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


